
7/1/13 TO 6/30/14 REAL PROPERTY TAX STATEMENT

2S122D-00600

SITUS: 11045 SW TUALATIN SHERWO

R530642

023.76

ACRES 11.57, UNZONED FARMLAND- POTENTIAL
ADDITIONAL TAX LIABILITY, UNZONED FARMLAND LIEN,
$7893.29

                     
                  
              

COLL-PORTLAND
ESD-NW REGIONAL
SCHOOL - TIGARD
TIGARD/TUAL/AFTER LOL
EDUCATION TAXES:

WASHINGTON COUNTY
REG-METRO SERVICE
PORT-PORTLAND
FIRE-TV FIRE & RESCUE
CITY-TUALATIN
CLEAN WATER SERVICES
FIRE-TV FIRE & RESCUE LOL
WASHINGTON  COUNTY LOL AFTER 
REG-METRO SERVICE-AFTER
AQUATIC-TIGARD TUALATIN
GENERAL GOVERNMENT TAXES:

BOND-WASHINGTON COUNTY
BOND-METRO SERVICE DIST
BOND-PCC
BOND-SD #23-TIGARD
BOND-CITY OF TUALATIN
BOND-TIGARD/TUALATIN-AFTER
BOND-TV FIRE & RESCUE AFTER
BOND-METRO SERVICE AFTER
BOND-PCC-AFTER
BOND AND MISC TAX:

2013-14 TAX (Before Discount)

55.09
29.96
971.85
0.00

$1,056.90

461.82
19.84
14.40
313.28
465.54
0.00
51.35
121.19
19.72
18.49

$1,485.63

26.52
19.18
36.03
76.57
57.86
214.38
26.89
37.20
56.69

$551.32

$3,093.85

MARKET & SPECIAL USE VALUES:
LAND-RMV PORTION
SPEC USE PORTION
STRUCTURE:
TOTAL VALUE

TAXABLE VALUES:
ASSESSED VALUE

207,000
7,580

0
214,580

214,580

197,590
7,810

0
205,400

205,400

$3,207.81 $3,093.85

NO DELINQUENT TAXES DUE

TOTAL (After Discount): $3,001.03

11/15/13
11/15/13
11/15/13

92.82
41.25
NONE

$3,001.03
$2,021.32
$1,031.29

R530642

SITUS: 11045 SW TUALATIN SHERWOOD RD,

11-15-13
11-15-13
11-15-13

$3,001.03
$2,021.32
$1,031.29

                     
                  
              




